2018 March 16 DETAILED DATA SHEET: XTM LED Module, Beauty Series P a g e  | 1
DETAILED DATA SHEET
XTM LED Module
with Corrected Cold Phosphor Technology®
Beauty Series
About Xicato
Xicato designs and develops light sources and electronics that enable architects, designers and building managers to
create beautiful, smart spaces in which people love to live and work. With thousands of installations around the globe,

XICATO CORRECTED COLD PHOSPHOR PORTFOLIO (SEE ALSO XLT)
2018 March 16 DETAILED DATA SHEET: XTM LED Module, Beauty Series P a g e  | 4
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
NOTE that all combinations are not available. Please see listing, below.
X IM 19 95 30 13 A2 A
Xicato CA = Core Array
IM = Intelligent
Module
TM = Thin Module
Light
Emitting
Surface
(LES mm)
09 = 9
19 = 19
Series
80 = Standard
90 = Designer
95 = Artist
BT = Beauty
V8 = Vibrant 80
V9 = Vibrant 95
CCT (K)
27 = 2700
30 = 3000
35 = 3500
40 = 4000
01 = NA
Flux
(nominal)
07 = 700
13 = 1300
20 = 2000
etc.
Feature Group
A2 = DALI
A3 = 1-10V
CC = constant
current
Revision
PART CODES AND DESCRIPTIONS
XTM BEAUTY SERIES WITH 19MM LIGHT EMITTING SURFACE (LES)
Part Number  Description
XTM19BT0113CCA LED Module, XTM, LES19, Beauty, 2700K, 1300LM
XTM19BT0120CCA LED Module, XTM, LES19, Beauty, 2700K, 2000LM
2018 March 16 DETAILED DATA SHEET: XTM LED Module, Beauty Series P a g e  | 5
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Module Housing Material: Injection molded glass filled PBT
Dimensions: 50mm x 5.7mm (1.97” x 0.78”)
Weight: 48 grams (1.69 oz.)
Light Emitting Surface options: Ø 19mm (0.75”)
Module Source Type: Corrected Cold Phosphor Technology®
Interfaces – Electrical: Fixed 20 gauge wires 600mm
Interfaces – Mechanical: Recommended mounting screws: M3 x 0.5mm x 8mm with split lock washer.
Mounting Torque:  Three-hole pattern: min 0.36 Nm (3.2 in-lbs); max 0.43 Nm (3.8 in-lbs)
Two-hole pattern: min 0.54 Nm (4.8 in-lbs); max 0.65 Nm (5.8 in-lbs)
Interface – Thermal: Integrated thermal pad. Recommend a mating thermal interface (i.e. heatsink) surface
flatness of ≤ 0.1mm in order to maintain thermal performance. Center hole diameter
affects thermal performance and max power – see Application Note on Xicato website.
Maximum Case Temperature: 90°C
Shipping (100 count box): 533mm x 254mm x 153mm (21” x 10” x 6”)
3 kg (7 lbs.)
Storage Temperature: -40°C to +85°C
XTM with 19mm LES
2018 March 16 DETAILED DATA SHEET: XTM LED Module, Beauty Series P a g e  | 6
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
NOTE: XTM with 9mm LES and 19mm LES is identical except for the diameter of the light emitting surface.
2018 March 16 DETAILED DATA SHEET: XTM LED Module, Beauty Series P a g e  | 7
2018 March 16 DETAILED DATA SHEET: XTM LED Module, Beauty Series P a g e  | 8
COLOR METRICS
Optimized for skin tones, developed by industry experts and verified by independent research.
Beauty Series is designed with an application-specific color point and spectral power distribution designed to enhance the